University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st and Final Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Zoology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 80630 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-12-2022 (Thursday) .

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD ARIF

1 MOMNA ARIF SIDDIQUE 12311 9/14/2004 95.4999
2 UKASHA AMEEN AMEEN UR RASHID 19333 12/27/2003 93.0272
3 FILZA USMAN gﬁmi\"MAD USMAN  g5gs 4/5/2002  92.8453
4 SHAHWANA ANWAR IMTIAZ ANWAR 10004  2/15/2004 89.9908
5  NAUMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL ANJUM 5487 4/9/2004  89.6363
6  ALISHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 16559  9/21/2000 88.8908
7 MUHAMMAD TALAL ABDUL SATTAR 13702 12/3/2004 87.9817
8  SADIA BIBI ALLAH DITTAH 4475 4/17/2006 87.8181
9  MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL 16056  6/6/2005  85.1908
10  FARHANA MINHAS HIDAYAT ULLAH ABID 743 3/23/2003 84.7544
MINHAS
11 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAFDAR ~ MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 10190  7/3/2004  84.5818
12 HAFSA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 10183  12/8/2005 84.0545
13 SAMIA BIBI MAZHAR AHMAD 13394  3/15/2004 83.4181
14  FAIZAN ALI MUHAMMAD ANWAR 17533  10/13/2004 83.0454
15  ABDUL REHMAN AMEER MUHAMMAD 6573 5/15/2003 82.5272
16  SAIRA SUFYAN SUFYAN 4150 12/9/2003 82.4181
17 AMNA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 12251 3/1/2003  82.1363
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http://ug.uvas.edu.pk/
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MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
BUSHRA SARFRAZ
ABDUL GHUFFAR BAIGH
MOHSIN RAZA

SANIA SADAF

MARIYAM BATOOL
ASMA RIAZ

AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
MAHAM MUSHTAQ
MARYAM NASIR

LAIBA AYUB

ABID KHAN
SHAHIDABBAS
AFLATOON

ALI HASSAN

SYEDA MISBAH BATOOL

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
IFTIKHAR BAIG
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NASIR ABBAS

RIAZ HUSSAIN

PAIND KHAN

HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
NASIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AYUB
ALI NAWAZ

ARIF KHAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD
NASIR ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD
SIBTAIN SHAH

4377
12576
17100
20120
5072
4743
19587
11215
5745
5303
14411
15943
20055
16537
7711
22574

20984

4/20/2005
3/10/2004
6/25/2004 81.1544
1/1/2004 80.2999
12/16/2003 79.3817
7/31/2004 79.2726
8/1/2006 78.9636
8/9/2002 78.5908
5/20/2005 76.8362
2/20/2006 75.5636
3/1/2004 73.6908
4/14/2006 73.6454
2/3/2004 73.2908
10/15/2003 70.2454
10/10/2001 57.6181
6/9/2005 56.9908

81.9363
81.7817

10/29/2003 56.509

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



