

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st and Final Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 80630 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-12-2022 (Thursday)**.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
1	MOMNA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE	12311	9/14/2004	95.4999				
2	UKASHA AMEEN	AMEEN UR RASHID	19333	12/27/2003	93.0272				
3	FILZA USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	8588	4/5/2002	92.8453				
4	SHAHWANA ANWAR	IMTIAZ ANWAR	10004	2/15/2004	89.9908				
5	NAUMAN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL ANJUM	5487	4/9/2004	89.6363				
6	ALISHA MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA	16559	9/21/2000	88.8908				
7	MUHAMMAD TALAL	ABDUL SATTAR	13702	12/3/2004	87.9817				
8	SADIA BIBI	ALLAH DITTAH	4475	4/17/2006	87.8181				
9	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	16056	6/6/2005	85.1908				
10	FARHANA MINHAS	HIDAYAT ULLAH ABID MINHAS	1743	3/23/2003	84.7544				
11	MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAFDAR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	10190	7/3/2004	84.5818				
12	HAFSA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	10183	12/8/2005	84.0545				
13	SAMIA BIBI	MAZHAR AHMAD	13394	3/15/2004	83.4181				
14	FAIZAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	17533	10/13/2004	83.0454				
15	ABDUL REHMAN	AMEER MUHAMMAD	6573	5/15/2003	82.5272				
16	SAIRA SUFYAN	SUFYAN	4150	12/9/2003	82.4181				
17	AMNA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE	12251	3/1/2003	82.1363				

18	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	4377	4/20/2005	81.9363
19	BUSHRA SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	12576	3/10/2004	81.7817
20	ABDUL GHUFFAR BAIGH	IFTIKHAR BAIG	17100	6/25/2004	81.1544
21	MOHSIN RAZA	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	20120	1/1/2004	80.2999
22	SANIA SADAF	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	5072	12/16/2003	79.3817
23	MARIYAM BATOOL	NASIR ABBAS	4743	7/31/2004	79.2726
24	ASMA RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN	19587	8/1/2006	78.9636
25	AHMAD KHAN	PAIND KHAN	11215	8/9/2002	78.5908
26	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN	HAMEED ULLAH KHAN	5745	5/20/2005	76.8362
27	MAHAM MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	5303	2/20/2006	75.5636
28	MARYAM NASIR	NASIR MEHMOOD	14411	3/1/2004	73.6908
29	LAIBA AYUB	MUHAMMAD AYUB	15943	4/14/2006	73.6454
30	ABID KHAN	ALI NAWAZ	20055	2/3/2004	73.2908
31	SHAHIDABBAS	ARIF KHAN	16537	10/15/2003	70.2454
32	AFLATOON	KHAN MUHAMMAD	7711	10/10/2001	57.6181
33	ALI HASSAN	NASIR ALI	22574	6/9/2005	56.9908
34	SYEDA MISBAH BATOOL	SYED MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN SHAH	20984	10/29/2003	56.509

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee